Evaluates:  MAX6581
MAX6581 Evaluation Kit
19-5498; Rev 0; 9/10
                      General Description
The MAX6581 evaluation kit (EV kit) is an assembled
and tested PCB used to evaluate the MAX6581 8-chan-
nel temperature sensor. The device monitors its own
die temperature and the temperatures of up to seven

trademarks of Microsoft Corp.
SMBus is a trademark of Intel Corp.
                  Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX6581EVKIT+ EV Kit
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C4–C8,
C12, C17, C19
9
0.1FF Q10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1C104K
Murata GRM188R71C104K
C2, C13, C15 3
10FF Q20%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (1206)
Murata GRM31CR61C106M or
TDK C3216X5R1C106M
C3 1
4.7FF Q10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X5R0J475K
Murata GRM188R60J475K
C9 1
0.033FF Q10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71E333K
TDK C1608X7R1E333K
C10, C11 2
22pF Q5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H220J
TDK C1608C0G1H220J
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C14 1
1FF Q10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X5R1C105K
Murata GRM188R61C105K
C16, C18 2
10pF Q5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H100J
TDK C1608C0G1H100J
C20–C26 7
100pF Q5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C2A101J
TDK C1608C0G1H101J
D1, D2 2 Red LEDs (0805)
D3 1 Green LED (0805)
FB1 1
70I, 4A ferrite bead (0603)